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Women / XB / Ch E

Session: 01

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Makena Sacks142
V-Force

9.125 9.025 9.5509.400 37.100
3 7 2 1 1 

1 

Greta Miller404
Central Coast

9.350 9.300 8.9509.425 37.025
1 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Georgia Feldstein664
CCGI

9.250 9.225 9.1509.100 36.725
2 4 5T 3 3 

3 

Siya Patel565
Bay Aerials 

8.975 9.450 9.0009.100 36.525
4 1 5T 5 4 

4 

Chantal Peng566
Bay Aerials 

8.825 9.425 8.8759.050 36.175
6 2 6 7 5 

5 

Zoe Munro494
Twisters

8.850 8.875 9.0759.250 36.050
5T 8 3 4 6 

6 

Quinn Paolucci548
Titans

8.750 9.075 9.2258.975 36.025
7 6 7 2 7 

7 

Sophie Menon563
Bay Aerials 

8.850 9.125 8.9508.950 35.875
5T 5 8 6T 8 

8 

Sachi Gupta486
Twisters

8.650 8.825 8.8508.650 34.975
8 9 9 8 9 

9 

Shaaya Sanadi496
Twisters

8.350 8.500 8.5259.125 34.500
9 10 4 9 10 

10 
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